12  Pedestrian & Workplace Safety Solutions Copyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
S
TE
EL
 B
O
LL
A
R
D
S
PART No. DESCRIPTION
SAB140-CD 140mm dia. shock absorbing bollard – Core drilled
SAB140-SM 140mm dia. shock absorbing bollard – Surface mount
Material: Mild steel.
Finish: HDG with polyethylene sleeves (PE).
Casing size: 140mm dia. x 1200mm high x 5mm wall.
Shaft size: 50mm solid steel Grade K1045.

CORE-DRILLED (ONLY)
80mm
25mm
diameter
S
TE
EL
 B
O
LL
A
R
D
S
PART No. DESCRIPTION
SAB220-CD 220mm dia. shock absorbing bollard – Core drilled
PART No. DESCRIPTION
SAB90SS-IF 90mm dia. shock absorbing bollard – In-floor (with NK80-FS)
SAB90SS-SM 90mm dia. shock absorbing bollard – Surface mount
NK80-FS Additional knock-in floor sleeve with cap
Material: 316 grade stainless steel (S/S).
Finish: Satin linish (No.4).
Casing size: 90mm dia. x 900mm high x 3.05mm wall.